

DIVERSE MATERIALE DE CURATENIE (P.V.)

I.D.: 45075197

Data publicarii 08.03.20 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.325,31 RON - 2.325,31 RON

Descriere: RACORD 25X1"FE COMP. 1*3.7815 LEI/BC = 3.78 LEI TEU 25X25X25 COPRESIUNE 1*9.2437 LEI/BC = 9.24 LEI TUB PHD 25 ML 1*2.1008 LEI/BC = 2.10 LEI TUB PHD 32 ML 15*3.1092 LEI/BC = 46.64 LEI SARMA NEAGRA 3MM 5.5*5.0420 LEI/KG= 27.73 LEI PIULITA M8 20*0.1092 LEI/BC = 2.18 LEI APOMETRU 1"1/4 ZENER 1*327.7311 LEI/BC = 327.73 LEI ROBINET 1"1/4 FONTA 2*42.8571 LEI/BC = 85.71 LEI NIPLU ZN 1"1/4 FE -FE 1*4.6218 LEI/BC = 4.62 LEI COT 1" 1/4 NR.1 ZN 1*7.5630 LEI/BC = 7.56 LEI SURUB TORBANT M8X70 20*0.4622 LEI/B C= 9.24 LEI DISC 115X1.6 TAIAT ETAL 5*3.3613 LEI/BC = 16.81 LEI COT 32X1" 1/4 FI PHD 1*6.3025 LEI/B C= 6.30 LEI NIPLU ZN 1"1/4 FE-FE 1*4.6218 LEI/B C= 4.62 LEI RACORD 32X1" FE COMP. 5*4.6218 LEI/BC = 23.11 LEI TUB PHD 32 ML 200*3.1092 LEI/ML = 621.85 LEI TEU 32X1"1/4 FI COMP. 3*7.9832 LEI/BC = 23.95 LEI COT 32*1"1/4 FI 3*6.3025 LEI/BC = 18.91 LEI REDUCTIE 1"1/2 FE 1" FI ZN 3*5.4622 LEI/BC = 16.39 LEI DOP 32 COMP. 5*5.4622 LEI/BC = 27.31 LEI MUFA 32X32 COMP. 3*8.4034 LEI/BC = 25.21 LEI RACORD 32X1" FE COMP. 6*4.6218 LEI/BC = 27.73 LEI REDUCTIE 1" FEX3/4 FI BZ 9*5.0420 LEI/BC = 45.38 LEI PIESA 32X1" BRANSARE 6*5.4622 LEI/BC = 32.77 LEI MUFA 25X25 COMP. 1*7.1429 LEI/BC = 7.14 ,ADEZIV ACRILIC UNIV.300ML 2*7.9832 LEI/BC = 15.97 LEI RULETA TMAX 3*19MM 1*13.8655 LEI/BC = 13.87 LEI MAMUT GLUE WHITE 290 ML 1*25.2101 LEI/BC = 25.21 LEI SAIBA PLATA M10 20*0.1008 LEI/BC = 2.02 LEI RINDEA PT.SLEFUIT 1*69.7479 LEI/BC = 69.75 LEI PANZA ABRAZIVA GR 240 5*4.2017 LEI/BC = 21.01 LEI TRIUF ARAGAZ 375ML